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Opening hours in ordinary weeks (weeks with no school vacation) 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

07.30 startup startup startup startup startup   

08.00        

08.30        

09.00        

09.30        

10.00        

10.30        

11.00        

11.30 break break break break break   

12.00        

12.30        

13.00        

13.30        

14.00        

14.30        

15.00     Scanning 
until 15.15 

  

15.30        

16.00        

16.30        

17.00        

17.30 Flexible 
break* 

Flexible 
break* 

Flexible 
break* 

Flexible 
break* 

   

18.00        

18.30        

19.00        

19.30        

20.00        

20.30        

21.00        

21.30- 21.45 shut down shut down shut down shut down    

 

 St. Olavs time 

 NTNU time 

* Timepoint for break is flexible and can be adjusted to planned scanning by appointment with radiographer 

 

Opening hours in weeks with school vacation 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

07.30 startup startup startup startup startup   

08.00        

08.30        

09.00        

09.30        

10.00        

10.30        

11.00        

11.30 break break break break break   

12.00        

12.30        

13.00        

13.30        

14.00        

14.30        

15.00-15.15        

15.15-15.30 shut down shut down shut down shut down shut down   

 


